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КОМИТЕТ П

5 августа 20

ичкилейка-З
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ть победите
Код UCI 
RUS198802
RUS199106
RUS199101
RUS198904
RUS198611
RUS198611
RUS199505
RUS199202
RUS199409
RUS199411
RUS199507
RUS199512
RUS199402
RUS199407
RUS199504
RUS199003
RUS198110
RUS199501
RUS199502
RUS198812
RUS198909
RUS199510
RUS199407
RUS199404
RUS199210
RUS199501
RUS199106
RUS199508
RUS199510
RUS199408
RUS199503
RUS199404
RUS199208
RUS199407
RUS199410
RUS199404
RUS199506
RUS199102
RUS199501
RUS199509
RUS199508
RUS199402
RUS199501
RUS199404
RUS199205
RUS199508
RUS199405
RUS199511
RUS199501
RUS199305
RUS199501
RUS199505
RUS199507

ВК  

ше ВК 

тарь ВК 

МИН
ФЕ

ФЕДЕРАЦИ
ПО ФИЗИЧЕСКО

Кубок 

012 г.  

Золотаревка
время – 20.

еля: 46.4 к
Фамил

205 НИКОЛ
604 ЖЕЛТО
113 ЯКИМО
421 МАСЛЕ
118 САМОХ
118 САМОХ
527 ГОРЕН
218 СУЛИМ
930 ГРЕБЦ
110 СЕМЕН
717 ЧЕРЕП
214 БОГАЦ
226 ДОЛГО
702 ЛЕЩЕН
412 КОМИН
323 ТРУБЕ
026 ГОГОЛ
120 ЧИРКО
201 КУЛЯЕ
214 БАХИН
905 БЕРЕЗ
026 ЖИХ С
705 СУЧКО
411 ЗЕМСК
028 МАЛЬК
105 РОЗИН
601 ЗАХАР
817 ПЛАХО
030 ЧЕРЕП
820 ЗОТОВ
308 АНТОН
420 КРАЙН
828 КОНДР
729 САМСО
028 ТЕРЕН
416 ЩУКИН
611 ЗЕНКО
201 ГВОЗД
124 ИВАНО
923 ЛУЦЕН
822 КУРГА
223 ТОЛОК
101 БАРХА
413 КОЗЮЛ
511 ПОТАП
816 БУЗИН
519 ХИШКИ
112 ЛИТВИ
107 КОЧЕВ
520 АДАМЕ
126 БРЕЖН
524 ЧЕТЫР
714 ПОПОВ

  

  

  

НИСТЕРСТВО СП
ЕДЕРАЦИЯ ВЕЛ
ИЯ ВЕЛОСИПЕД
ОЙ КУЛЬТУРЕ,

России по в

 

Р
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км/ч 
лия Имя
ЛАЕВ Сергей
ОБРЮХОВ Евг
ОВ Констант
ЕННИКОВ Вад
ХВАЛОВ Дмит
ХВАЛОВ Анто
НКОВ Артем
МОВ Алексан
ЦОВ Алексан
НОВ Сергей
ПАНОВ Степа
ЦКОВ Сергей
ОВ Владимир
НКО Алексей
Н Александр
ЕЦКОЙ Серге
ЛЕВ Максим
ОВ Илья 
ЕВ Алексей
Н Евгений 
ЗКИН Денис
Станислав 
ОВ Василий
КОВ Вячесла
КОВ Алексей
Н Сергей 
РОВ Кирилл
ОВ Владимир
ПНЕНКОВ Але
В Евгений 
НОВ Алексан
НОВ Леонид
РАШОВ Макси
ОНОВ Иван 
НТЬЕВ Алекс
Н Дмитрий 
ОВ Александ
ДЕВ Кирилл
ОВ Николай
НКО Антон 
АНКИН Иван
КОВ Алексан
АТОВ Герман
ЛЬСКИХ Егор
ПОВ Иван 
Н Антон 
ИН Владимир
ИНЦЕВ Влади
В Виталий 
ЕНКО Валент
НЕВ Констан
РИН Евгений
В Сергей 
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ЙСКОЙ ФЕДЕРА
СПОРТА РОСС

А ПЕНЗЕНСКОЙ
МОЛОДЕЖНОЙ П

му спорту на

ы 

Команда
СамарОб
РостОб
Удмурти
СамарОб
СамарОб
СамарОб
Русь 
СамарОб
Адыгея
Адыгея
Удмурти
ПензДЮС
Адыгея
СамарОб
СамарОб
СвердОб
СамарОб
Удмурти
СамарОб
СамарОб
СамарОб
ПензДЮС
ПензДЮС
СаратОб
Чувашия
СвердОб
СамарОб
ПензДЮС
СамарОб
СамарОб
СамарОб
СамарОб
СамарОб
СаратОб
Чувашия
СамарОб
СамарОб
Адыгея
Чувашия
СамарОб
СамарОб
Адыгея
Русь 
СамарОб
СвердОб
СвердОб
Адыгея
Русь 
Русь 
Адыгея
Адыгея
ПензДЮС
ПензДЮС

М.Г. 

Л.Ю. 

С.С. 

АЦИИ 
ИИ 

Й ОБЛАСТИ 
ПОЛИТИКЕ ГОРО

а шоссе 

 

В
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27:
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Ш9 28:
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Ш9 29:
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30:
30:
31:
31:
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31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:

Ш9 33:
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Ведернико

Григорьев

Азаров / 

ОДА ПЕНЗЫ 

 

Время 
52.222 
07.736 
37.336 
04.893 
10.831 
11.365 
55.688 
14.286 
14.621 
24.323 
48.127 
50.798 
57.725 
01.784 
03.433 
15.983 
19.975 
26.201 
27.148 
29.082 
32.988 
40.689 
41.857 
51.009 
56.316 
58.160 
58.821 
58.932 
09.886 
19.746 
21.506 
24.420 
32.562 
44.666 
47.138 
47.368 
47.452 
51.155 
53.491 
55.031 
58.001 
09.897 
19.966 
22.572 
24.316 
32.347 
36.368 
45.612 
49.220 
37.639 
04.810 
26.126 
 

ов / Ижевс

ва / Пенза

Санкт-Пет

 г. 

Отст.

0:15.514
0:45.114
1:12.671
1:18.609
1:19.143
2:03.466
2:22.064
2:22.399
2:32.101
2:55.905
2:58.576
3:05.503
3:09.562
3:11.211
3:23.761
3:27.753
3:33.979
3:34.926
3:36.860
3:40.766
3:48.467
3:49.635
3:58.787
4:04.094
4:05.938
4:06.599
4:06.710
4:17.664
4:27.524
4:29.284
4:32.198
4:40.340
4:52.444
4:54.916
4:55.146
4:55.230
4:58.933
5:01.269
5:02.809
5:05.779
5:17.675
5:27.744
5:30.350
5:32.094
5:40.125
5:44.146
5:53.390
5:56.998
6:45.417
7:12.588
7:33.904

ск / 

а / 

тербург /

Пенза 


